
School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

OSHC Trivia Day 

In Day
Bring your best thinking 

hats, while we work 
together to answer the 

trivia questions.

Hot Wheels Day

In Day
Come in today as we 
make epic hot wheels 
tracks and race each 

other with our cars.

Monday 11 December Tuesday 12 December Wednesday 13 December Thursday 14 December Friday 15 December

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December

9309 2300/ 0487 777 474

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Gingerbread Houses & 

Cookie Making

In Day
Let's see which group can 

make the best gingerbread 
house.

OSHC XMAS Party 

Excursion – Lollipops 

Wanneroo  $12
Let's celebrate an amazing 

year with a joint Care for 
Kids OSHC Party.

Design your own Xmas 

Stocking

In Day
Let's decorate and 

personalise our own Xmas 
Stocking.

goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au

Jewellery Making

In Day
Can you make a necklace, 
or even a pair of earrings?

Vacation Care Program – Goollelal OSHC
Summer 2023 / 2024



Christmas Day Holiday

Vacation Care Program – Goollelal OSHC

Boxing Day Holiday

New Year ’s Day 

Holiday

Monday 25 December Tuesday 26 December Wednesday 27 December Thursday 28 December Friday 29 December

Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January Wednesday 3 January Thursday 4 January Friday 5 January

Summer 2023 / 2024

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Lego & Construction Day

In Day
What can you build out of 
Lego? Come in today and 

show off your skills.

Amazing Arts & Crafts

In Day 
Come and explore 

different art mediums, 
such as clay, painting & 

sand art.

OSHC Disco Party

In Day
Let's have a dance party 

and play some party 
games! 

Mario Cart Day

In Day 
Let's spend the day 

driving our way through 
Mario Kart Worlds. 

Water Play Day

In Day 
Let's chill out as we spend 
the day doing water play. 

Please pack bathers, towel, rashy 

or t-shirt and thongs

goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au9309 2300/ 0487 777 474

Pizza Party

In Day
Today we will make our 

own pizza bases, add our 
toppings then eat them for 

lunch.
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Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January

Summer 2023 / 2024

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Back to the 90’s 

In Day 
Show us your best 90’s 
themed outfit, as we 

explore many 90’s themes 

such as music and TV.

Modern Artist 

Incursion - $12 
Explore your creativity by 
creating a masterpiece 

of digital artwork. 

Pillow Tie Dye Day 

In Day  
Today you will be supplied 
a white pillowcase so we 

can make it groovy with tie 
dye. 

Build A Bear 

In Day $18
Come in today as we 

get to build a bear. What 
will you name your Bear?

9309 2300/ 0487 777 474 goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au

Sunbeams & Me

Incursion - $12
Let's make a UV reactive 

bracelet, discover 
rainbows of refracted light 
& play safe with sunbeams.

Clay Creations

In Day 
What can you make out 
of clay? A plate or even 

a teacup?

Movie Day 

Excursion - $18
We are off to the movies 

to see Migration (PG).

Make your own Natural 

Cleaning Spray

Incursion - $12
Today we will learn how to 
make our own eco-friendly 

cleaning spray for you to 
take home.

 

Slip & Slushie

In Day 
Today we will chill out with 

water play & make 
homemade healthy 

slushies. 
Please pack bathers, towel, rashy or 

t-shirt and thongs

Mural Making

In Day 
Today we will work 

together to make a 
mural to display in our 

OSHC Room.
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Australia Day

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

School Term

Before School and After 

School Service available

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January

Monday 29 January Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31 January Thursday 1 February Friday 2 February

Summer 2023 / 2024

*At maximum 90% subsidy

West OZ Wildlife 

Incursion - $18
Let's get an up-close 

experience with our native 
Australian animals. 

Spectacular Science 

In Day 
Time to put your thinking 

hats on and see what 

science experiments we 
can create!

Karaoke & Just Dance  

In Day 
Bring your dancing 

shoes, while we dance 

and sing the day away.

Aussie BBQ at the Park

Excursion - $6
Let’s go to Jo Wheatly Park, 

with some other Care for 
Kids services and have a 

sausage sizzle lunch.

Camp Out at OSHC 

In Day
Let's have a summer camp 
out in our OSHC Room. We 
will also be making our own 

Jaffle’s!

PJ Pamper Day

In Day 
Come in today in your PJ’s 

as we have a spa day 
ready for school.

9309 2300/ 0487 777 474 goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au
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About Us

• Care for Kids OSHC Vacation Care offers children a range of 
fun, educational and exciting experiences designed to 
accommodate all primary school ages. 

• We incorporate a range of incursions, excursions and other 
activities throughout the day based on all our best experiences 
and feedback from the children.

• Our service is covered by CCS, meaning you are eligible for a 
government subsidy of up to 90% of the session price.

• A delicious, healthy morning and afternoon tea is provided 
daily in line with advice from our nutritional food partner 
Nourished Beginnings.

Opening Times

• We are open from 6.30am to 6.00pm

The government subsidy covers up to 90% of your fees, including excursions!

*At maximum 90% subsidy

Pricing

What to Bring

• SunSmart clothing, hat and enclosed shoes
• Packed healthy lunch (we are nut free) and drink bottle

• Please note we have a two-week cancellation policy; however, 
we will provide swap days in the same week wherever possible

Summer 2023 / 2024

9309 2300/ 0487 777 474

Session Price Price with Subsidy*

Vacation Care $90.00 $9.00

Before School $33.00 $3.33

After School $42.00 $4.20

goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au
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